
油性用

ラビット

品　名

30 ㎜ 47 ㎜ 17 ㎜

40 ㎜ 47 ㎜ 19 ㎜

50 ㎜ 50 ㎜ 20 ㎜

60 ㎜ 52 ㎜ 21 ㎜

70 ㎜ 55 ㎜ 23 ㎜

ダリア

品　名

30 ㎜ 40 ㎜ 17 ㎜

40 ㎜ 41 ㎜ 17 ㎜

50 ㎜ 44 ㎜ 17 ㎜

60 ㎜ 47 ㎜ 17 ㎜

70 ㎜ 47 ㎜ 17 ㎜

85 ㎜ 48 ㎜ 18 ㎜

95 ㎜ 48 ㎜ 18 ㎜

白毛メチ刷毛 ゆ り

品　名

5 号

白毛メチ ゆ り 立型 8 号

10 号

12 号

15 号

8 号

10 号

5

ダリア

サイズ

白毛メチ ゆ り 筋違

サイズ 毛丈 厚み

ラビット

サイズ 毛丈 厚み


